POST THE 2022 HOLIDAY
COLLECTION SCHEDULE
(see back side) on your refrigerator
for easy future reference.

H o LI DA ' No one wants to set-out their trash and

‘Recycling &? TraSh recycling items only to find out that they

didn’t get picked up because the collection
co LLE CTION schedule changed due to a holiday. The
2022 HOLIDAY COLLECTION SCHEDULE
S c H E D U LE (on back side) has been prepared to let you know
about these changes in advance—post it on
c H A N G E s your refrigerator for easy future reference. -

Please NOTE: e ##% | HAGERSTOWN
% Yard Waste Collection will start Sunday, February 27, 2022 . RS |RECYCLES

@ Printed on Recycled Paper \

and will run through Friday, December 23, 2022.



2022 HOLIDAY COLLECTION SCHEDULE

HOLIDAY IMPACT ON COLLECTION SERVICE

NEW YEAR'SDAY ..................... Saturday, January 1,2022 .............. NO CHANGE in normal collection service.
MARTIN LUTHER KING, JR. DAY....... Monday, January 17,2022 ............. NO CHANGE in normal collection service.
PRESIDENTS' DAY..................... Monday, February 21,2022 ............ NO CHANGE in normal collection service.
GOOD FRIDAY ..............coovvinns Friday, April 15,2022 .................. NO CHANGE in normal collection service.
MEMORIAL DAY ...................... Monday, May 30,2022 ................ ALL collections this week are delayed one day.
JUNETEENTH.......................... Sunday, June 19,2022.................. NO CHANGE in normal collection service.
INDEPENDENCE DAY.................. Monday, July 4,2022................... ALL collections this week are delayed one day.
LABORDAY ...........cooiiiiiiinns Monday, September 5,2022 ........... ALL collections this week are delayed one day.
COLUMBUS DAY .............cooveenn Monday, October 10,2022 ............. NO CHANGE in normal collection service.
VETERANS DAY ....................... Friday, November 11,2022 .............. NO CHANGE in normal collection service.
THANKSGIVING DAY .................. Thursday, November 24,2022 .......... No collection on the 24th. Normal Thursday

and Friday collections are delayed one day.

CHRISTMAS DAY ..o Sunday, December 25,2022 ............ NO CHANGE in normal collection service.

As always, set-out trash and recycling at curbside after 4pm on set-out days. If you have any questions, or would like a collection calendar for your
specific collection zone, please contact the Engineering Department at 301-739-8577 ext. 106 or visit us at www.hagerstownmd.org





